D Amitek

\OE
Electric fry top FT2L @

+ Stainless steel structure

* Smooth steel cooking surface
*  Work thermostat (0 + 300 °C)
+ Two power regulators

« Fat collection front drawer

Page: 1 of 2



TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY

DIMENSIONS MM

COOKING SURFACE DIMENSIONS MM
NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG

PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

FT2L

6000
400/3N/50-60
600x500x200h
595x400x8h
28,2

32,2

70x54x38h
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