

## Electric fry top FT2L





- Stainless steel structure
- Smooth steel cooking surface
- Work thermostat (0 ÷ 300 °C)
- Two power regulators
- Fat collection front drawer

MODEL	FT2L
POWER WATT	6000
POWER SUPPLY	400/3N/50-60
DIMENSIONS MM	600x500x200h
COOKING SURFACE DIMENSIONS MM	595x400x8h
NET WEIGHT KG	28,2
GROSS WEIGHT KG	32,2
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM	70x54x38h